Julho/2025 - AC
Total Inativos
Segurados
PMG
PMG - LEI 5.323/19
PMG - LEI 5.071/16
PMG - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
SAAE
SAAE - LEI 5.323/19
SAAE - LEI5.071/16
SAAE - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
CAMARA
CAMARA - LEI5.071/16
CAMARA - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
IAPEN

Aposentados

Segurados

PMG

PMG - LEI 5.323/19

PMG - LEI 5.071/16

PMG - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
SAAE

SAAE - LEI 5.323/19

SAAE - LEI5.071/16

SAAE - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
CAMARA

CAMARA - LEI5.071/16
CAMARA - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
IAPEN

Pensionistas

Segurados

PMG

PMG - LEI 5.323/19

PMG - LEI 5.071/16

PMG - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
SAAE

SAAE - LEI 5.323/19

SAAE - LEI 5.071/16

SAAE - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
CAMARA

CAMARA - LEI5.071/16
CAMARA - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91
IAPEN

Qtd FF
2339
2056

0
0
117
145
0

o/xloo/No

Qtd FF
1470
1339

Beneficios Pagos
Fundo Financeiro

Valor Beneficios - FF
8.893.225,07
7.042.900,45

828.446,68
751.169,95

4.690,77

266.017,22

Valor Beneficios - FF
6.176.778,58
5.290.759,23

88.720,10
531.282,03

266.017,22

Valor Beneficios - FF
2.716.446,49
1.752.141,22

739.726,58
219.887,92

4.690,77

Fundo Previdenciario

Qtd FP
2485
271
704
1260
0
54
42
147
0

0
7
0
0

Qtd FP
1968

Qtd FP
517
174

242

o O ~NOo

Valor Beneficios - FP
8.009.891,65
483.327,11
2.828.155,35
3.710.053,11

70.322,56
223.227,83
628.862,47

65.943,22

Valor Beneficios - FP
6.833.108,90
214.054,13
2.684.950,64
3.123.916,04

53.957,33
223.227,83
533.002,93

Valor Beneficios - FP
1.176.782,75
269.272,98
143.204,71
586.137,07

16.365,23

95.859,54
65.943,22

Qtd
4824
2327

1260

Qtd
1386
891

242
103
63

~

o O ~NOo

Total

Valor Beneficios
16.903.116,72
7.526.227,56
2.828.155,35
3.710.053,11
828.446,68
821.492,51
223.227,83
628.862,47
4.690,77
65.943,22
266.017,22

Valor Beneficios
13.009.887,48
5.504.813,36
2.684.950,64
3.123.916,04
88.720,10
585.239,36
223.227,83
533.002,93

266.017,22

Valor Beneficios
3.893.229,24
2.021.414,20

143.204,71
586.137,07
739.726,58
236.253,15
95.859,54
4.690,77
65.943,22



