

Benefícios Pagos						
Julho/2025 - AC	Fundo Financeiro		Fundo Previdenciário		Total	
Total Inativos	Qtd FF	Valor Benefícios - FF	Qtd FP	Valor Benefícios - FP	Qtd	Valor Benefícios
Segurados	2339	8.893.225,07	2485	8.009.891,65	4824	16.903.116,72
PMG	2056	7.042.900,45	271	483.327,11	2327	7.526.227,56
PMG - LEI 5.323/19	0	-	704	2.828.155,35	704	2.828.155,35
PMG - LEI 5.071/16	0	-	1260	3.710.053,11	1260	3.710.053,11
PMG - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91	117	828.446,68	0	-	117	828.446,68
SAAE	145	751.169,95	54	70.322,56	199	821.492,51
SAAE - LEI 5.323/19	0	-	42	223.227,83	42	223.227,83
SAAE - LEI 5.071/16	0	-	147	628.862,47	147	628.862,47
SAAE - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91	7	4.690,77	0	-	7	4.690,77
CÂMARA	0	-	0	-	0	-
CÂMARA - LEI 5.071/16	0	-	7	65.943,22	7	65.943,22
CÂMARA - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91	14	266.017,22	0	-	14	266.017,22
IAPEN	0	-	0	-	0	-
Aposentados	Qtd FF	Valor Benefícios - FF	Qtd FP	Valor Benefícios - FP	Qtd	Valor Benefícios
Segurados	1470	6.176.778,58	1968	6.833.108,90	3438	13.009.887,48
PMG	1339	5.290.759,23	97	214.054,13	1436	5.504.813,36
PMG - LEI 5.323/19	0	-	659	2.684.950,64	659	2.684.950,64
PMG - LEI 5.071/16	0	-	1018	3.123.916,04	1018	3.123.916,04
PMG - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91	14	88.720,10	0	-	14	88.720,10
SAAE	103	531.282,03	33	53.957,33	136	585.239,36
SAAE - LEI 5.323/19	0	-	42	223.227,83	42	223.227,83
SAAE - LEI 5.071/16	0	-	119	533.002,93	119	533.002,93
SAAE - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91	0	-	0	-	0	-
CÂMARA	0	-	0	-	0	-
CÂMARA - LEI 5.071/16	0	-	0	-	0	-
CÂMARA - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91	14	266.017,22	0	-	14	266.017,22
IAPEN	0	-	0	-	0	-
Pensionistas	Qtd FF	Valor Benefícios - FF	Qtd FP	Valor Benefícios - FP	Qtd	Valor Benefícios
Segurados	869	2.716.446,49	517	1.176.782,75	1386	3.893.229,24
PMG	717	1.752.141,22	174	269.272,98	891	2.021.414,20
PMG - LEI 5.323/19	0	-	45	143.204,71	45	143.204,71
PMG - LEI 5.071/16	0	-	242	586.137,07	242	586.137,07
PMG - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91	103	739.726,58	0	-	103	739.726,58
SAAE	42	219.887,92	21	16.365,23	63	236.253,15
SAAE - LEI 5.323/19	0	-	0	-	0	-
SAAE - LEI 5.071/16	0	-	28	95.859,54	28	95.859,54
SAAE - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91	7	4.690,77	0	-	7	4.690,77
CÂMARA	0	-	0	-	0	-
CÂMARA - LEI 5.071/16	0	-	7	65.943,22	7	65.943,22
CÂMARA - TRANSF LEI 2.681/91	0	-	0	-	0	-
IAPEN	0	-	0	-	0	-